Schiitzenverein Coppengrave von 1956 e. V.

Vereinsmeister 2018

Klasse Disziplin
Schuler LG
Jugend LG

Herren SK LG
KK

Damen AK LG
Damen AK KK

Damen Se.l LG
KK

Damen Se.ll LG
KK

Herren Se.l LG
KK

Herren Se. Il LG
KK
LP
UHR
VL PG
VL kurz

Kurzwaffe
SpoPi

Jahrespokal UHR

Jahrespokal Kurz

Coppengrave, den 13.11.2017

Name

lan Seiffert
Lennard Runge

Malte Grindel
Stefan Niemeyer

Nina Ortmann
Nina Ortmann

Ursula Muller
Ursula Muller

Erika Treger
Erika Treger

Joachim Muller
Joachim Muller

Willi Thiele

Willi Thiele

Reimund Wendlandt
Malte Grindel
Reimund Wendland

Hans-Joachim Helmstedt

Hans-Joachim Helmstedt
Stefan Niemeyer

Andreas Kuhn

Stefan Niemeyer

Ring
264

291

292
291

277
244

283
270

283
261

292
260

286
283
267
321
138
110

170
175

831

883

Thorsten Ewald
-Schielsportleiter-



